e e

ISSN : 2348-019X

L1
|_
al
i
oY
U)
@
=

JOSR Fournal of Polymer and

Glextile Engineering (FOSR-GTGPIE)
IOSR Journals

International Organization
of Scientific Research

Volume : 7 Issue: 3 p-ISSN : 2348-0181

e

Contents:

Indigenous Textile As A Veritable Instrument For Assuaging The
Effects Of National Economic Meltdown In Nigeria: Aso-Oke In
Focus

Oghale Okpu, Ogundipe V. Abimbola

A Revised Derivation of Hubble's Law by Wu's Spacetime Shrinkage
Theory
Edward T. H. Wu

A Study of Elemental Profile of Soil of EPZ area, Savar, using PIXE
Technique
MNI RUBEL, MN ISLAM, MS HOSSAIN, MB Ullah

Principle of Correspondence, Principle of Parallelism and Redshift
Based on Yangton and Yington Theory
Edward T. H. Wu

Reservoir Properties Discrimination in Soku field, Niger Delta,
Using cross plotting Techniques

Ebong Samuel Thaddeus, Joshua Emmanuel Oluwagbemi, Ekong U. Nathaniel,
Godfrey T. AKPABIO

Interpretation of Length Contraction by Vision of Light, Photon
Inertia Transformation and Equation of Light Speed
Edward T. H. Wu

Assessment of natural radioactivity levels and radiation hazards
for building materials used in Kuthua area of J&K UT
Dhiraj Sharma, Dr.Neha Sharma

01-11

12-15

16-24

25-29

30-43

44-49

50-53



	Page 1

